
Association:

Resort:

Project Name:

Renovation Start Date:

Renovation Completion Date:

Renovation Duration:

Renovation Type:

Project Manager:

Drapery 
Install Start

Drapery 
Phase

Occupy 
Date

81401 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81402 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81403 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81404 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81405 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81406 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81407 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81408 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25

81409A 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81409B 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81410A 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81410B 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81421 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81422 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81423 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81424 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81425 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81426 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81427 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81428 2BR 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25

81429A 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81429B 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81430A 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
81430B 81000 4 Tue 10/14/25 10/28/25 2 Sat 11/22/25 Sun 11/23/25 Thu 11/27/25 11/28/25
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81301 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81302 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81303 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81304 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81305 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81306 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81307 2BR Y 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81308 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25

81309A Y 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81309B Y 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81310A 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81310B 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81321 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81322 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81323 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81324 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81325 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81326 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81327 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81328 2BR 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25

81329A 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81329B 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81330A 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81330B 81000 3 Tue 11/4/25 11/18/25 2 Sat 12/13/25 Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 12/19/25
81201 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Sat 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81202 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81203 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81204 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81205 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81206 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81207 2BR Y 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81208 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26

81209A Y 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81209B Y 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81210A 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81210B 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81221 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81222 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
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81223 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81224 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81225 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81226 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81227 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81228 2BR 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26

81229A 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81229B 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81230A 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81230B 81000 2 Tue 11/25/25 12/9/25 2 Fri 1/3/26 Sun 1/4/26 Thu 1/8/26 1/9/26
81101 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81102 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81103 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81104 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81105 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81106 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81107 2BR Y 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81108 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26

81109A Y 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81109B Y 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81110A 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81110B 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81121 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81122 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81123 2BR Y 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81124 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81125 2BR Y 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81126 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81127 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81128 2BR 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26

81129A 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81129B 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81130A 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
81130B 81000 1 Tue 12/16/25 12/30/25 2 Sat 1/24/26 Sun 1/25/26 Thu 1/29/26 1/30/26
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